
VTrans District Contacts: 

 

District Project Managers: 

D1: Patrick Wilson, 802-430-8651, patrick.wilson@vermont.gov 

D2: Marc Pickering, 802-380-0190, marc.pickering@vermont.gov 

D3: Brian Sanderson, 802-779-3861, brian.sanderson@vermont.gov 

D4: Chris Bump, 802-356-7678, chris.bump@vermont.gov 

D5: Alysha Kane, 802-461-6556, Alysha.kane@vermont.gov 

D6: Michelle Redmond, 802-291-3938, michelle.redmond@vermont.gov 

D7: Logan Perron, 802-279-0818, logan.perron@vermont.gov 

D8: Steven Stanley, 802-782-0804, steven.k.stanley@vermont.gov 

D9: Jason Sevigny, 802-535-7767, jason.sevigny@vermont.gov 
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